7.0.1
7.0.2

7.1.1

7.1.2

7.1.3

7.1.4
7.2.1
7.2.2
7.2.3
7.2.4
7.3.1

7.4.1

7.4.2
7.5.1

7.6.1
7.6.2
7.6.3
7.6.4
7.7.1

8.0.1

8.1.1

Pathways of Discipleship

7-12 Curriculum Summary

Year 7

Palm Sunday
Jesus of History,
Christ of Faith
Getting to Know
You

Made in God's
Image

Grow Your Own
Conscience
Reconciliation
The Bible Today
Sacred Book
Looking for Jesus
Following Jesus
Setting a Course
for the Future
The Power of the
Holy Spirit

The Cross
Invitation to
Christian Life
Paul’s Conversion
Apostle’s Creed
Maximilian Kolbe
Mum Shirl
Advent: An
Invitation to
Prepare

Year 8

Carrying the Cross
as a Sign

Have Gifts You
Have Gifts

8.2.1

8.2.2

8.2.3

8.2.4

8.3.1

8.3.2

8.3.3

8.34

8.3.5

8.4.1

8.4.2

8.5.1

8.5.2

8.6.1

8.6.2

8.7.1

8.7.2

8.8.1

8.9.1

The Man Who
Changed the
World

To Forgive as
Jesus Forgave
Values of Jesus
Christian Values
Today’s Disciples
Secret Ambition
Mary Jesus' First
Disciple
Friendship and
Community

To be a Disciple of
Jesus

Prophets of the
Bible

Covenant
Confirmation:
Rituals and
Symbols

Gifts of the Spirit
The Sacrament of
Penance
Zacchaeus — A
Celebration of
Forgiveness
Sermon on the
Mount

You will Receive
Power

Mary, the Model
Disciple

Advent: An
Invitation to
Prepare

9.0.1
9.0.2
9.0.3
9.11
9.1.3
9.14

9.2.1

9.2.2

9.2.3

9.24

9.3.2
9.4.1

9.4.2

9.5.1

9.5.2

9.6.1
9.6.2

9.6.3

9.6.4
9.7.1

9.7.2

Year 9

Lent: A Time of
Compassion
Tree of Life

On Fire

The Gospels
Belonging
Miracles and
Parables

The Catholic
Church Arrives In
Australia

The Church In
Australia: Priest of
Passion
Catholicism in
Australia: Women
of Mercy
Ministries of
Mercy: The
Church In
Australia Today
Human Dignity
The Eucharist —
Soul Expansion
The Eucharist —
Connection with
Others

The Meaning of
the Cross Part 1
The Meaning of
the Cross Part 2
Blind to Mind
Anointing of the
Sick

The Sacrament of
Healing

The Prodigal Son
Breaking Down
the Myths

God Creates 1



9.7.3
9.7.4

9.8.1
9.9.1

9.10.1

10.0.1

10.0.2

10.0.3

10.0.4

10.1.1
10.1.2

10.2.1
10.2.2

10.3.1
10.3.2

God Creates 2
Commands for
Today’s Living

Be Still and Know
Mary MacKillop:
Australia’s First
Saint

Borne

Year 10

The Second
Chance Figtree
Celebrating the
Days of Easter
Living the Power
of the Holy Spirit
How Do We Love
God

A Call to Action
Friend and
Enemies with God
Chat Room

Life: Positive
Pointers
Problems of Evil
Making a
difference

10.3.3 Streets of Calcutta

Mother Teresa

10.4.1 Choose Green —

10.5.1

10.6.1

10.6.2

10.7.1

10.7.2

10.7.3

10.8.1

Creation

Faiths — World
Religions

Make Poverty
History

Shine

Eucharist — Local
Connections and
the World
Eucharist —Sharing
Life in Christ
Just as | Have
Loved You

What Catholics
Believe

10.10.1Jesus as a Refugee

1111

11.2.1

11.2.2

11.3.1

11.3.2

11.4.1

11.4.2

11.4.3

Year 11

The Way of the
Cross 1
11.1.2The Way of
the Cross 2

What is Catholic
Social Teaching?
Catholic Social
Teaching at Work
Social Justice
Issues and their
Implications
Catholic Social
Teaching at Work
in BBD

Gather, Listen,
Share, Go Forth —
Elements of
Liturgy

Open Our Eyes
Lord

How to Prepare a
Liturgy

11.10.1The Holy Spirit

and the Birth of
Christ

12.0.1

12.2.1

1231

12.3.2

1241

1251

12.5.2

12.5.3

12.6.1

12.6.2

Year 12

The Way of the
Cross

Eucharistic
Adoration

The Cross and the
Rich Young Man
The Cross and the
Rich Young Man
Meditation
Zacchaeus and the
Sacrament of
Penance

Call to
Discipleship —
Matrimony
Marriage
Preparation

The Experience of
Being Married
Ordained in the
Service of God
The Twin Priests



